Via Assunta, 57 - 20054  Nova Milanese  (MB)  -  ITALY
Tel. +39 0362 366126  Fax +39 0362 366876   www.givimisure.it   sales@givimisure.it
Code Project Release
ST05 E04-A A TECHNICAL DATASHEET
  Pag. 1/2
GIVI MISURE S.R.L.  A SOCIO UNICO
C.F. e Iscrizione al Reg. Imprese di Monza e Brianza n° 04355540156  -  Cap. Soc. € 51.480,00 I.V.
ABSOLUTE OPTICAL ENCODER AEN536 (Serial)

• Input (direction).
• Output data: status, preset.
ORDERING CODE
MODEL TYPE /
OUTPUT
RESOL.
Bit (MG)
RESOL.
Bit (SG) POWER SUPPLY Ø SHAFT CONNECTOR SIGNAL CONNECTION OPTIONS
AEN536 M R 12 12 1030 D10 CG SG 11 V2
S = singleturn
M = multiturn
R = radial
A = axial
00 = if SG
12 = 12 Bit
10 = 10 Bit
12 = 12 Bit
13 = 13 Bit
14 = 14 Bit
17 = 17 Bit
0360 = 360
increment SG
0720 = 720
increment SG
1030 = 10÷30 V
05V = 5 V
952 = ø9.52 mm
D10 = ø10 mm
CG = M23 12 Pin
CT = M12 8 Pin
BI  = BiSS
BC = BiSS+1 Vpp
SB = SSI Binary
SG = SSI Gray
SC = SSI+1 Vpp
n = connection
 number
No cod. = standard
V2 = IP 67
Example  ABSOLUTE OPTICAL ENCODER    AEN536 MR 1212 1030 D10 CG SG 11 V2
Via Assunta, 57 - 20054  Nova Milanese  (MB)  -  ITALY
Tel. +39 0362 366126  Fax +39 0362 366876   www.givimisure.it   sales@givimisure.it
Code Project Release
ST05 E04-A A TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Mod.GQ051_P02 (C)   ST  Pag. 2/2
Without prior notice, the products may be subject to modifications that the Manufacturer reserves to introduce
as deemed necessary for their improvement.
CABLE AND ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
Encoder supplied with M23 (12 Pin) connector Encoder supplied with M12 (8 Pin) connector
CONNECTION (BI, SB, SG)
Color N. Pin  Signals
Brown 1 0 V
Pink 2 Data
Yellow 3 Clock
 4 n.c.
Blue 5 Direction *
Red 6 n.c.
Violet 7 n.c.
White 8 + V
 9 n.c.
Grey 10 Data
Green 11 Clock